
Opti-Core® 1 Fiber Patch Cord, OS2, LC to
Pigtail, Std. IL
F91BN1NNNSNM001

The simplex fiber patch cord is OS2 900µm buffered fiber with no cable
jacket. It features a LC connector to a Pigtail, has standard insertion loss and
is 1 meter in length.

FEATURED

Specifications

Fiber Type OS1/OS2

Number of Fibers 1

Connector 1 Type LC Simplex

Connector 2 Type Unterminated

Sub Brand Opti-Core®

Fiber Diameter (µm) 9

Outer Diameter (In.) 0.03

Outer Diameter (mm) 0.9

Overall Length (ft.) 3.2

Overall Length (m) 1

Cable Color Blue

Product Type Fiber Optic Patch Cord

Application Provide interconnect and cross-connect of applications in entrance
facilities, telecommunications rooms, data centers, at the desk and
network applications to interconnect pre-terminated cassettes in
main distribution, horizontal distribution, and  equipment
distribution areas.

Standards Met Meets or exceeds ISO/IEC 11801, TIA/EIA-568-C.3, TIA-604-3
(FOCIS-3), TIA-604-10 (FOCIS-10)

Packaging Detail

UPC 07498392187

Std. Pkg. Qty. 1

Std. Pkg. Volume (cf) 0.0051

Std. Ctn. Qty. 10

Std. Ctn. Volume (cf) 0.0509
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